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ENADE 2022 - LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Relacdes internacionais

. AANNE KAROLINNE SANTOS DA CRUZ
. ADLER LUCAS PINHEIRO DA SILVA

. ALLICIA DE SA CRUZ

. ANA BEATRIZ MENDES ARAUJO

. ANA CECILIA COUTINHO MARCAL

. ANA CLARA GOMES DA SILVA

. ANA LUISA SOUTO OLIVEIRA

. ANA LUIZA PIEDADE FELIX

. AYLLA MARIANA SOUSA FORTALEZA

. BARBARA NOLE BRANDAO COSTA

. BRENA GUEDES DIAS

. CARLOS BRENO DE ANDRADE JESUS

. CAROLINA NUNES GOES

. DORLAND POHANG ANGOBOUL

. EDUARDA BOMFIM BARBOSA SALES

. ELAYNE MATIAS ARAUJO DE LIRA

. ELLEN GABRIELA VITOR TOLEDO DA SILVA
. ENIO RAMOS SACRAMENTO

. FELIPE FEITOSA CASTRO

. GABRIELA DE ALCANTARA COSTA

. GALILEU ARTHUR BISPO SANTANA

. GENESIS WILKER PEREIRA TABOSA

. GLEIZIMARIA DE SANTANA SANTOS

. HEITOR TORRES VIEIRA

. IASMIN PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

. IGOR MESSIAS GOMES

. IGOR VICTOR SOUZA BATISTA

. JEFFERSON FELIPE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
. JOAO MARCOS MENESES CRUZ

. JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
. JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS SILVA

. JULIA ALENCAR TELES E SILVA

. JULIANA MARIA MATOS DA SILVA

. LAIS DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

. LARA BEATRIZ CRUZ BATISTA

. LARISSA AGUIAR ALBUQUERQUE

. LETICIA ALVES BATISTA SANTOS

. LIGIA MARIA ALVES

. LUCAS RUANN DA SILVA LISBOA

. MARIA MILENA SILVA ARAUJO

. MARIA RAFAELA ARAUJO ALVES

. MATHEUS CARVALHO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA
. MOHAMED ISSOUF AG MOHAMED

. OLGA MATOS GUIRRA

. PAULA RENATA SILVA SANTOS

. PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA DE BESSA

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

RAISSA AMATORI

RAPHAEL LIMA ARAUJO

REBERT MICHAEL SILVA PEREIRA

RENATHA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS SABINO
RICARDO CRISTIANO DE MORAIS PRADO SANTOS
SANDINO LAMARCA COSTA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SERGIO SILVA DE ARAUJO

SUZI LEITE SUZART

TALITA MELO VIEIRA

THAYNAH ALVES LIMA SANTOS

VANESA CRISTINA DA SILVA

VICTORIA CATARINA NASCIMENTO

VICTORIA SILVA TELES

VINICIUS TELES DO CARMO SANTA ROSA
WILLIAN MENEZES DE SOUZA



